DEHNcare ArcFit Outdoor

Accessories

APA B 130 (785 374)

Elastic belt - Flame retardant

Type

Part No.
Length

Colour

Suitable for APT ID/OD
- Men's standard sizes
- Men's short sizes

- Men's long sizes

- Ladies' standard sizes
Weight

Customs tariff number
(Comb. Nomenclature VAE)

GTIN
PU

APA B 130
785 374
130 cm

Black®

118
54 + 56
94.58 g

61178080
4013364456082
1 Stk
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v, Tested w+v: New [I : Discontinued Model B¥: cross connector Ei: parallel connector = longitudinal connector Y. T connector
9: clamp for parallel connector E: clamp for T connector ﬂ: pipe clamp for parallel connector ﬂ: pipe clamp for T connector

H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar
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